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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Lühiraja Meistrivõistlused
Tallinn, 15. - 17.11.2024

Event 109 Women, 200m Medley Open
15.11.2024 - 11:06 Results Prelim
Eesti rekord 2:12.19 ROMANJUK, Maria GARANT Tallinn 13.07.2021
Eesti vanuseklassi rekord - 18 2:12.87 MARKVARDT, Margaret TOP Tallinn 21.12.2017
Eesti vanuseklassi rekord - 16 2:15.21 MARKVARDT, Margaret TOP Kolding (DEN) 09.12.2016
Eesti vanuseklassi rekord - 14 2:17.39 JEFIMOVA, Eneli KUK Tallinn 12.11.2021
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:19.03 673 Q 29.85 36.57 38.43 34.18
2. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:24.71 597 Q 30.60 35.94 42.14 36.03
3. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:25.02 593 Q 32.74 36.08 41.29 34.91
4. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:25.10 592 Q 30.69 38.31 41.19 34.91
5. RAUDSEPP, Britt 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:25.18 591 Q 31.41 36.57 43.25 33.95
6. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:28.35 554 Q 32.36 41.49 39.05 35.45
7. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:28.77 549 Q 32.43 39.20 42.52 34.62
8. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumisko2:29.03 546 Q 32.51 40.75 41.01 34.76
9. LIETZEN, Cecilia 09 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry2:29.64 540 Q 32.32 38.03 43.76 35.53

10. KAPANEN, Pihla 10 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry2:30.54 530 Q 32.83 39.28 43.51 34.92
11. KARJA, Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:31.19 523 Q 32.49 38.22 45.14 35.34
12. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 2:31.33 522 Q 31.66 40.68 40.54 38.45
13. ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:31.79 517 R 32.97 40.58 42.84 35.40
14. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:32.32 512 Q 34.13 37.19 45.72 35.28
15. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:33.28 502 Q 32.70 39.95 43.90 36.73
16. UUSEN, Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:34.30 492 R 33.32 38.99 45.09 36.90
17. VUTT, Katarina 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:34.82 487 Q 32.92 38.94 46.99 35.97
18. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 2:35.51 481 34.47 41.68 43.64 35.72
19. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:36.53 471 32.49 42.39 44.44 37.21
20. ROMANENKO, O. 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:36.67 470 33.67 37.82 48.08 37.10
21. REINARU, Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:36.72 470 34.83 39.51 46.19 36.19
22. LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:36.78 469 36.12 39.47 46.17 35.02
23. MALM, Sandra 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:37.94 459 33.68 40.70 45.30 38.26
24. KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:39.26 447 33.77 40.70 48.19 36.60
25. BOROSKO, Agata 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:39.69 444 36.37 39.74 46.00 37.58
26. KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 2:41.08 432 34.75 41.36 46.34 38.63
27. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.39 430 35.69 42.58 44.91 38.21
28. RINNOLA, Inkeri 10 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry2:41.90 426 34.54 42.45 49.09 35.82
29. RUUSSAAR, Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:45.98 395 35.97 45.03 46.66 38.32
30. LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 2:46.74 390 37.37 42.98 46.46 39.93
31. HALJASPARG, Ketter 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:48.99 374 35.59 44.47 49.98 38.95
32. KARNER, Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 2:49.59 371 37.06 43.92 50.92 37.69
33. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:50.06 367 37.61 45.93 48.88 37.64
34. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 2:51.10 361 38.77 44.39 51.72 36.22
35. SIHVONEN, Elli 10 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry2:51.42 359 38.21 44.77 50.61 37.83
36. KALJAS, Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:51.73 357 36.76 43.89 50.65 40.43
37. GOLDBERG, Marija 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:52.29 353 36.56 43.59 52.28 39.86
38. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 2:52.86 350 38.52 43.50 50.21 40.63
39. REBANE, Iris 10 Yess 2:53.10 348 37.64 45.71 47.06 42.69

DSQ ALGO, Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:47.85 37.35 43.07 47.55 39.88
49 - II.9.4 Finish of section not in accordance with rule of the stroke concerned (complete with stroke
infraction)

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. JEFIMOVA, Eneli 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:19.03 673 Q 29.85 36.57 38.43 34.18
2. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Johvi Spordikool 2:25.02 593 Q 32.74 36.08 41.29 34.91
3. RAUDSEPP, Britt 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:25.18 591 Q 31.41 36.57 43.25 33.95
4. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:28.77 549 Q 32.43 39.20 42.52 34.62
5. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:32.32 512 Q 34.13 37.19 45.72 35.28
6. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:33.28 502 Q 32.70 39.95 43.90 36.73
7. VUTT, Katarina 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:34.82 487 Q 32.92 38.94 46.99 35.97
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Event 109, Women, 200m Medley, Prelim

2008 and younger

1. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:24.71 597 Q 30.60 35.94 42.14 36.03
2. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:25.10 592 Q 30.69 38.31 41.19 34.91
3. ZAIDENTSAL, Alessandra08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:28.35 554 Q 32.36 41.49 39.05 35.45
4. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumisko2:29.03 546 Q 32.51 40.75 41.01 34.76
5. LIETZEN, Cecilia 09 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry2:29.64 540 Q 32.32 38.03 43.76 35.53
6. KAPANEN, Pihla 10 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry2:30.54 530 Q 32.83 39.28 43.51 34.92
7. KARJA, Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:31.19 523 Q 32.49 38.22 45.14 35.34
8. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 2:31.33 522 Q 31.66 40.68 40.54 38.45
9. ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:31.79 517 R 32.97 40.58 42.84 35.40

10. UUSEN, Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:34.30 492 R 33.32 38.99 45.09 36.90
11. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 2:35.51 481 34.47 41.68 43.64 35.72
12. ANSPOKA, Anete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:36.53 471 32.49 42.39 44.44 37.21
13. ROMANENKO, O. 12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi2:36.67 470 33.67 37.82 48.08 37.10
14. REINARU, Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:36.72 470 34.83 39.51 46.19 36.19
15. LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:36.78 469 36.12 39.47 46.17 35.02
16. MALM, Sandra 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:37.94 459 33.68 40.70 45.30 38.26
17. KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:39.26 447 33.77 40.70 48.19 36.60
18. BOROSKO, Agata 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:39.69 444 36.37 39.74 46.00 37.58
19. KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 2:41.08 432 34.75 41.36 46.34 38.63
20. VIISMA, Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.39 430 35.69 42.58 44.91 38.21
21. RINNOLA, Inkeri 10 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry2:41.90 426 34.54 42.45 49.09 35.82
22. RUUSSAAR, Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:45.98 395 35.97 45.03 46.66 38.32
23. LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 2:46.74 390 37.37 42.98 46.46 39.93
24. HALJASPARG, Ketter 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:48.99 374 35.59 44.47 49.98 38.95
25. KARNER, Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 2:49.59 371 37.06 43.92 50.92 37.69
26. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:50.06 367 37.61 45.93 48.88 37.64
27. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 2:51.10 361 38.77 44.39 51.72 36.22
28. SIHVONEN, Elli 10 Uinti Turku - Abo Simning ry2:51.42 359 38.21 44.77 50.61 37.83
29. KALJAS, Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:51.73 357 36.76 43.89 50.65 40.43
30. GOLDBERG, Marija 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:52.29 353 36.56 43.59 52.28 39.86
31. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 2:52.86 350 38.52 43.50 50.21 40.63
32. REBANE, Iris 10 Yess 2:53.10 348 37.64 45.71 47.06 42.69

DSQ ALGO, Marii 12 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:47.85 37.35 43.07 47.55 39.88
49 - II.9.4 Finish of section not in accordance with rule of the stroke concerned (complete with stroke
infraction)


